

**RESURFACING OF FEMRITE DRIVE FROM 300 FEET
EAST OF MEIER ROAD TO CTH AB
CONTRACT NO. 7114
BID OPENING: MAY 10, 2013**

		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Tri County Paving, Inc.	Wolf Paving Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$515.00	\$1,500.00
10721.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	38.00	\$5.00	\$190.00	\$72.00	\$75.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,500.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1 - TON	3,020.00	\$45.00	\$135,900.00	\$54.92	\$55.80
40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL	1,200.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.56	\$2.00
40303.0 - WEDGE CUT GRINDING ASPHALT - SY	365.00	\$15.00	\$5,475.00	\$15.94	\$13.00
60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	3,900.00	\$0.45	\$1,755.00	\$0.47	\$0.55
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	1,800.00	\$0.95	\$1,710.00	\$0.47	\$1.00
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	22.00	\$4.90	\$107.80	\$5.02	\$5.00
90001.0 - GRAVEL SHOULDERING - L.F.	10,400.00	\$0.50	\$5,200.00	\$0.92	\$0.90
			=====	=====	=====
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$181,812.80	\$198,356.94	\$202,926.00